

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (S0026-1A) to S.F. No. 26; H.F. No. 11,
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 2, line 5, delete "One representative" and insert "Two representatives" and delete
1.4 "is a" and insert "are" and delete "chief" and insert "chiefs from fire departments with both
1.5 volunteer firefighters covered by either a volunteer firefighter relief association governed
1.6 by Chapter 424A or the voluntary statewide volunteer firefighter retirement plan governed
1.7 by Chapter 353G and firefighters covered by the public employees police and fire retirement
1.8 plan governed by section 353.64"